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Coaxial cable 0.6 mm Cu, bare Videokab.0,6/3,7PVCgnT1000

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Innenleiter-Durchmesser
Innenleiter-Material
Aul3enleiter-Durchmesser
Aul3enleiter-Material
Mantel-Material
Mantel-Farbe
Wellenwiderstand
Aul3endurchmesser ca.

ET1961023 \

Verschiedene-Diverse
Videokab.0,6/3,7PVCgnT1000
Videokab.0,6/3,7PVCq

Koaxialkabel

0.6mm

4.3mm

750hm
6mm

Coaxial cable 0.6 mm Cu, bare Videokab.0,6/3,7PVCgnT1000 online kaufen
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